18 and '20 Combined Election Security Grants Expenditure
as of 9/30/21

STATE
ALABAMA
ALASKA
AMERICAN SAMOA
ARIZONA
ARKANSAS
CALIFORNIA
COLORADO
CONNECTICUT
DELAWARE
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
FLORIDA
GEORGIA
GUAM
HAWAII
IDAHO
ILLINOIS
INDIANA
[OWA
KANSAS
KENTUCKY
LOUISIANA
MAINE
MARYLAND
MASSACHUSETTS
MICHIGAN
MINNESOTA
MISSISSIPPI
MISSOURI
MONTANA
NEBRASKA
NEVADA
NEW HAMPSHIRE
NEW JERSEY
NEW MEXICO
NEW YORK
NORTH CAROLINA*
NORTH DAKOTA
NORTHERN MARIANA ISLANDS
OHIO
OKLAHOMA
OREGON

$13,088,416
$6,000,000
$1,200,000
$15,860,974
$9,503,000
$73,502,386
$13,476,843
$10,876,298
$6,036,503
$6,000,000
$40,800,785
$21,907,178
$1,200,000
$6,642,675
$6,854,176
$28,132,931
$16,140,537
$9,786,086
$9,308,516
$12,265,189
$12,512,099
$6,643,743
$15,010,079
$16,769,740
$22,760,697
$14,014,282
$9,521,138
$15,365,191
$6,133,534
$7,422,268
$9,083,287
$6,582,632
$20,740,674
$7,853,131
$41,431,856
$22,050,678
$6,000,000
$600,000
$25,907,133
$11,036,835
$11,392,028

$274,080
$168,779
$0
$308,877
$88,765
$1,134,306
$490,121
$232,763
$0
$98,211
$496,827
$34,671
$6,242
$91,932
$137,503
$606,005
$194,111
$176,644
$105,858
$33,683
$200,789
$145,934
$50,015
$329,986
$485,515
$377,548
$248,703
$350,414
$132,959
$298,729
$192,950
$127,548
$0
$244,292
$698,443
$419,907
$26,386
$0
$527,529
$419,691
$400,764

Total

Amount Received Interest Earned Expenditures

$7,592,950
$3,998,246
$743,426
$10,360,462
$5,781,207
$46,360,272
$1,965,990
$7,771,994
$5,187,057
$5,582,033
$22,760,479
$19,334,168
$599,967
$292,564
$3,620,702
$8,808,034
$15,828,512
$3,327,092
$3,671,184
$5,479,955
$0

$177,135
$4,665,460
$6,244,106
$5,581,509
$1,813,428
$7,590,453
$3,414,485
$2,623,831
$2,257,107
$3,083,125
$2,154,110
$6,797,056
$3,415,124
$15,336,502
$5,266,285
$0

$491,171
$19,263,480
$1,705,295
$4,932,572

Percent
Expended

58%
67%
62%
65%
61%
63%
15%
71%
86%
93%
56%
88%
50%

4%
53%
31%
98%
34%
39%
45%

0%

3%
31%
37%
25%
13%
80%
22%
43%
30%
34%
33%
33%
43%
37%
24%

0%
82%
74%
15%
43%




PENNSYLVANIA
PUERTO RICO
RHODE ISLAND
SOUTH CAROLINA
SOUTH DAKOTA
TENNESSEE
TEXAS*

U.S. VIRGIN ISLANDS
UTAH

VERMONT
VIRGINIA
WASHINGTON
WEST VIRGINIA
WISCONSIN
WYOMING
Totals

$28,651,723
$7,818,845
$6,216,181
$12,833,986
$6,000,000
$16,077,419
$49,449,808
$1,200,000
$8,714,983
$6,000,000
$19,301,044
$16,805,722
$7,666,929
$14,828,442
$6,000,000

$804,978,600

$502,333
$0
$85,567
$367,832
$186,123
$296,800
$1,138,702
$5,172
$183,475
$98,919
$683,806
$411,464
$50,499
$282,567
$259,457

$20,591,309
$943,508
$2,822,378
$6,826,948
$2,950,062
$5,293,722
$28,996,816
$1,027,815
$2,211,756
$1,610,219
$7,574,373
$8,747,542
$7,200,467
$7,563,259
$3,404,616

$14,910,194 $383,643,317

72%
12%
45%
53%
49%
33%
59%
86%
25%
27%
39%
52%
94%
51%
57%
48%

*Reports for period ending 9.30.21 outstanding. Table shows last reported data from 2/15/2022

Next required reports as of 3/31/22 due April 30th

Two states did not request their full allocations. Total unrequested = $21,400

Report last updated 2/16/2022






