'18 and '20 Combined Election Security Grants Expenditure as of 9/30/21

			Total	Percent
STATE	Amount Received	Interest Earned	Expenditures	Expended
ALABAMA	\$13,088,416	\$274,080	\$7,592,950	58%
ALASKA	\$6,000,000	\$168,779	\$3,998,246	67%
AMERICAN SAMOA	\$1,200,000	\$0	\$743,426	62%
ARIZONA	\$15,860,974	\$308,877	\$10,360,462	65%
ARKANSAS	\$9,503,000	\$88,765	\$5,781,207	61%
CALIFORNIA	\$73,502,386	\$1,134,306	\$46,360,272	63%
COLORADO	\$13,476,843	\$490,121	\$1,965,990	15%
CONNECTICUT	\$10,876,298	\$232,763	\$7,771,994	71%
DELAWARE	\$6,036,503	\$0	\$5,187,057	86%
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA	\$6,000,000	\$98,211	\$5,582,033	93%
FLORIDA	\$40,800,785	\$496,827	\$22,760,479	56%
GEORGIA	\$21,907,178	\$34,671	\$19,334,168	88%
GUAM	\$1,200,000	\$6,242	\$599,967	50%
HAWAII	\$6,642,675	\$91,932	\$292,564	4%
IDAHO	\$6,854,176	\$137,503	\$3,620,702	53%
ILLINOIS	\$28,132,931	\$606,005	\$8,808,034	31%
INDIANA	\$16,140,537	\$194,111	\$15,828,512	98%
IOWA	\$9,786,086	\$176,644	\$3,327,092	34%
KANSAS	\$9,308,516	\$105,858	\$3,671,184	39%
KENTUCKY	\$12,265,189	\$33,683	\$5,479,955	45%
LOUISIANA	\$12,512,099	\$200,789	\$0	0%
MAINE	\$6,643,743	\$145,934	\$177,135	3%
MARYLAND	\$15,010,079	\$50,015	\$4,665,460	31%
MASSACHUSETTS	\$16,769,740	\$329,986	\$6,244,106	37%
MICHIGAN	\$22,760,697	\$485,515	\$5,581,509	25%
MINNESOTA	\$14,014,282	\$377,548	\$1,813,428	13%
MISSISSIPPI	\$9,521,138	\$248,703	\$7,590,453	80%
MISSOURI	\$15,365,191	\$350,414	\$3,414,485	22%
MONTANA	\$6,133,534	\$132,959	\$2,623,831	43%
NEBRASKA	\$7,422,268	\$298,729	\$2,257,107	30%
NEVADA	\$9,083,287	\$192,950	\$3,083,125	34%
NEW HAMPSHIRE	\$6,582,632	\$127,548	\$2,154,110	33%
NEW JERSEY	\$20,740,674	\$0	\$6,797,056	33%
NEW MEXICO	\$7,853,131	\$244,292	\$3,415,124	43%
NEW YORK	\$41,431,856	\$698,443	\$15,336,502	37%
NORTH CAROLINA*	\$22,050,678	\$419,907	\$5,266,285	24%
NORTH DAKOTA	\$6,000,000	\$26,386	\$0	0%
NORTHERN MARIANA ISLANDS	\$600,000	\$0	\$491,171	82%
оніо	\$25,907,133	\$527,529	\$19,263,480	74%
OKLAHOMA	\$11,036,835	\$419,691	\$1,705,295	15%
OREGON	\$11,392,028	\$400,764	\$4,932,572	43%

Two states did not request their f	full allocations. Total unreque	ations. Total unrequested = \$21,400		Report last updated 2/16/2022	
Next required reports as of 3/					
*Reports for period ending 9.3	30.21 outstanding. Table s	hows last reported	data from 2/15/20	22	
Totals	\$804,978,600	\$14,910,194	\$383,643,317	48%	
WYOMING	\$6,000,000	\$259,457	\$3,404,616	57%	
WISCONSIN	\$14,828,442	\$282,567	\$7,563,259	51%	
WEST VIRGINIA	\$7,666,929	\$50,499	\$7,200,467	94%	
WASHINGTON	\$16,805,722	\$411,464	\$8,747,542	52%	
VIRGINIA	\$19,301,044	\$683,806	\$7,574,373	39%	
VERMONT	\$6,000,000	\$98,919	\$1,610,219	27%	
UTAH	\$8,714,983	\$183,475	\$2,211,756	25%	
U.S. VIRGIN ISLANDS	\$1,200,000	\$5,172	\$1,027,815	86%	
TEXAS*	\$49,449,808	\$1,138,702	\$28,996,816	59%	
TENNESSEE	\$16,077,419	\$296,800	\$5,293,722	33%	
SOUTH DAKOTA	\$6,000,000	\$186,123	\$2,950,062	49%	
SOUTH CAROLINA	\$12,833,986	\$367,832	\$6,826,948	53%	
RHODE ISLAND	\$6,216,181	\$85,567	\$2,822,378	45%	
PUERTO RICO	\$7,818,845	\$0	\$943,508	12%	
PENNSYLVANIA	\$28,651,723	\$502,333	\$20,591,309	72%	